
Central Park Pool
03 December 2005

Development Competition

Detailed Results
Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Improver & Intermediate Boys
Deighton, Thomas -- Plymouth Diving 1

100A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 42.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 67.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 86.50  Forward line up

Wills, Alfie -- Plymouth Diving 2
100A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 45.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 62.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 83.00  Forward line up

Waller, Andrew -- Plymouth Diving 3
100A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 43.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 61.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 80.00  Forward line up

Daley, Ben -- Plymouth Diving 4=
100A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 40.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 59.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 79.00  Forward line up

Chilcott, Liam -- Plymouth Diving 4=
100A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 43.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 61.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 79.00  Forward line up

Britton, James -- Plymouth Diving 6
100A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 41.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 61.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 77.00  Forward line up

Wills, Ned -- Plymouth Diving 7=
100A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 37.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0   18.5 18.50 56.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 76.50  Forward line up

Shelley, Petroc -- Plymouth Diving 7=
100A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 40.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 17.50 58.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.5 18.50 76.50  Forward line up

Saddleton, JJ -- Plymouth Diving 9
100A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 42.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 59.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 76.00  Forward line up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Gilbert, Tom -- Plymouth Diving 10
100A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 39.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 56.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 74.00  Forward line up

Viggers, Michael -- Plymouth Diving 11
100A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 41.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 15.50 57.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 73.50  Forward line up

Mackay, Jamie -- Plymouth Diving 12
100A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 38.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 55.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 73.00  Forward line up

Peters, Connor -- Plymouth Diving 13
100A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 36.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 13.50 50.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 68.50  Forward line up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Improver and Intermediate Girls
Wardle, Becky -- Plymouth Diving 1=

100A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.5 22.50 45.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 68.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0   15.0 15.00 83.00  Forward line up

Reid, Kyra -- Plymouth Diving 1=
100A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 6.0   21.0 21.00 42.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   22.0 22.00 64.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 83.00  Forward line up

Selwood, Laura -- Plymouth Diving 3=
100A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.5 21.50 42.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 60.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 81.50  Forward line up

Braddon, Abi -- Plymouth Diving 3=
100A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 43.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 64.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 81.50  Forward line up

Cheung, Rebekah -- Plymouth Diving 5
100A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 43.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 62.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 81.00  Forward line up

Davis, Holly -- Plymouth Diving 6
100A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 44.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 62.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 80.50  Forward line up

Ames, Harriet -- Plymouth Diving 7
100A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 41.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 60.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 79.50  Forward line up

Cooper, Abbie -- Plymouth Diving 8
100A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 41.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 59.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 79.00  Forward line up

McGowan, Phoebe -- Plymouth Diving 9
100A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 41.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 58.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 78.00  Forward line up

Mackay, Hannah -- Plymouth Diving 10
100A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 40.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 58.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 77.00  Forward line up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Cooper, Emily -- Plymouth Diving 11
100A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 36.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 56.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 76.00  Forward line up

Kew, Katherine -- Plymouth Diving 12
100A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   16.5 16.50 35.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 55.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 73.00  Forward line up

Allen, Megan -- Plymouth Diving 13
100A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 37.00  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 54.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 72.50  Forward line up

Douglas, Abbey -- Plymouth Diving 14
100A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward jump
200A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 35.50  Back jump
101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 55.00  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 71.50  Forward line up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Advanced Boys & Girls
Foster-Lewis, Jaymee -- Plymouth Diving 1

101B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive
101A 0 1.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 44.50  Forward Dive
200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 66.50  Back jump

20A 1 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 26.40 92.90  Back line up
10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 113.40  Forward line up

Sutton, Leona -- Plymouth Diving 2
101B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive
101A 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   27.0 27.00 44.00  Forward Dive
200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 64.00  Back jump

20A 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 87.40  Back line up
10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0   24.0 24.00 111.40  Forward line up

Gratton, Max -- Plymouth Diving 3
101B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive
101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 44.00  Forward Dive
200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 67.00  Back jump

20A 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 89.20  Back line up
10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 109.70  Forward line up

Adler, Peter -- Plymouth Diving 4
101B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive
101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 41.00  Forward Dive
200A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 57.00  Back jump

20A 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 25.80 82.80  Back line up
10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   25.0 25.00 107.80  Forward line up

Huckerby, Christian -- Plymouth Diving 5
101B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive
101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 38.50  Forward Dive
200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 59.50  Back jump

20A 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 84.70  Back line up
10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 107.70  Forward line up

Jones, Cheyenne -- Plymouth Diving 6
101B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive
101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 37.50  Forward Dive
200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 57.50  Back jump

20A 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 79.70  Back line up
10B 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 106.70  Forward line up

Glynn, Aiden -- Plymouth Diving 7
101B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive
101A 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 41.00  Forward Dive
200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 63.50  Back jump

20A 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 20.40 83.90  Back line up
10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 106.40  Forward line up

Stewart, Jamie -- Plymouth Diving 8
101B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive
101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 37.50  Forward Dive
200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 58.00  Back jump

20A 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 79.60  Back line up
10B 3 1.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.5 26.50 106.10  Forward line up

Waters, Hannah -- Plymouth Diving 9
101B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive
101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 18.00 41.00  Forward Dive
200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 68.00  Back jump

20A 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 87.80  Back line up
10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5   15.0 15.00 102.80  Forward line up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Ellerington, Samuel -- Plymouth Diving 10
101B 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive
101A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 44.00  Forward Dive
200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 63.50  Back jump

20A 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 85.10  Back line up
10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 102.10  Forward line up

Davie, JP -- Plymouth Diving 11
101B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive
101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   20.5 20.50 41.50  Forward Dive
200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 59.50  Back jump

20A 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 81.10  Back line up
10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 100.10  Forward line up

Carne, Sam -- Plymouth Diving 12
101B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive
101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 40.50  Forward Dive
200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 57.50  Back jump

20A 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 80.90  Back line up
10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 99.90  Forward line up

Street, Dominic -- Plymouth Diving 13
101B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive
101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 42.00  Forward Dive
200A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 62.50  Back jump

20A 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 17.40 79.90  Back line up
10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 98.90  Forward line up

Evans, Desmond -- Plymouth Diving 14
101B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive
101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 33.50  Forward Dive
200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 52.00  Back jump

20A 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 74.80  Back line up
10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 95.80  Forward line up

Ellerington, Jonas -- Plymouth Diving 15
101B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive
101A 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5   24.0 24.00 39.50  Forward Dive
200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 55.00  Back jump

20A 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 17.40 72.40  Back line up
10B 3 1.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.5 13.50 85.90  Forward line up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Novice Girls and Boys
Ransom, Amy -- Plymouth Diving 1

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 6.5 9.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive
201A 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 47.00  Back Dive
101C 1 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.5   25.5 30.60 77.60  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.5 35.70 113.30  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 10.0   28.5 28.50 141.80  Forward line up

Herbert, Abigail -- Plymouth Diving 2
101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive
201A 0 1.0 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 48.50  Back Dive
101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 25.80 74.30  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 34.30 108.60  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 10.0 10.0   29.0 29.00 137.60  Forward line up

Wood, Charlie -- Plymouth Diving 3
101C 0 1.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 9.0   27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive
201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.5   24.0 24.00 51.00  Back Dive
101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 20.40 71.40  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0   25.5 35.70 107.10  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 137.10  Forward line up

Bailey, Stephen -- Plymouth Diving 4
101C 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive
201A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 44.50  Back Dive
101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 67.30  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 96.00  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5   26.0 26.00 122.00  Forward line up

Boys, Kyle -- Plymouth Diving 5
101C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive
201A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 41.00  Back Dive
101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 9.0   23.0 27.60 68.60  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 93.80  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 118.30  Forward line up

Holton, Ben -- Plymouth Diving 6
101C 0 1.0 10.0 9.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   26.5 26.50 26.50  Forward Dive
201A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 45.00  Back Dive
101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 24.60 69.60  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 92.70  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 116.70  Forward line up

Wood, Milly -- Plymouth Diving 7
101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive
201A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5   22.5 22.50 42.00  Back Dive
101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 63.60  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 90.20  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 113.20  Forward line up

Allan, Lucy -- Plymouth Diving 8
101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive
201A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 38.50  Back Dive
101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 24.00 62.50  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 91.20  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 112.20  Forward line up

Walker-Hall, Jade -- Plymouth Diving 9
101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive
201A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 40.50  Back Dive
101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 23.40 63.90  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 25.90 89.80  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 109.80  Forward line up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Parnell, Robert -- Plymouth Diving 10
101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive
201A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 17.00 36.00  Back Dive
101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 20.40 56.40  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0   15.0 21.00 77.40  Inward Dive

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 98.90  Forward line up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Development Team & Intermediate Squad Girls
Donoghue, Charlotte -- Plymouth Diving 1

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward line up
20C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 46.00  Back line up

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 26.40 72.40  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 101.10  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.5 35.25 136.35  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 36.80 173.15  Reverse Dive

Bunsell, Jenny -- Plymouth Diving 2
10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward line up
20C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 43.00  Back line up

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 63.40  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 9.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   24.0 33.60 97.00  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 30.75 127.75  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 162.15  Reverse Dive

Allan, Jane -- Plymouth Diving 3
10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward line up
20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 42.00  Back line up

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 26.40 68.40  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 33.60 102.00  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 27.00 129.00  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 23.20 152.20  Reverse Dive

Donoghue, Abigail -- Plymouth Diving 4
10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward line up
20C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 41.00  Back line up

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   15.0 18.00 59.00  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 82.10  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 109.10  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 140.30  Reverse Dive

Reid, Laoise -- Plymouth Diving 5
10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward line up
20C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 38.00  Back line up

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 20.40 58.40  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 83.60  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 107.60  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 136.40  Reverse Dive

Herbert, Charlotte -- Plymouth Diving 6
10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward line up
20C 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 42.00  Back line up

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 64.80  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   20.0 28.00 92.80  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 113.80  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 20.80 134.60  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Development Team & Intermediate Squad Boys
Hendrick, Ashley -- Plymouth Diving 1

10B 3 1.0 9.5 7.5 8.5 9.5 8.5   26.5 26.50 26.50  Forward line up
20C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 48.00  Back line up

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 69.60  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.5 31.50 101.10  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 34.50 135.60  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 36.80 172.40  Reverse Dive

Cooke, Charles -- Plymouth Diving 2
10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward line up
20C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 48.00  Back line up

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 27.60 75.60  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 32.90 108.50  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 137.00  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 168.20  Reverse Dive

Olssen, Daniel -- Plymouth Diving 3
10B 3 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5   27.5 27.50 27.50  Forward line up
20C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 52.50  Back line up

101C 1 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   24.0 28.80 81.30  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 105.10  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 27.00 132.10  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 32.80 164.90  Reverse Dive

Rodd, Luke -- Plymouth Diving 4
10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward line up
20C 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 46.50  Back line up

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 24.00 70.50  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 32.20 102.70  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 133.45  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 164.65  Reverse Dive

Glover, Jack -- Plymouth Diving 5
10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward line up
20C 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 39.50  Back line up

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 60.50  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.5 30.10 90.60  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.5 35.25 125.85  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 154.65  Reverse Dive

Williams, Jared -- Plymouth Diving 6
10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward line up
20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 42.50  Back line up

101C 1 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 27.00 69.50  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 30.10 99.60  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 125.10  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 153.90  Reverse Dive

Shute, Mark -- Plymouth Diving 7
10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward line up
20C 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 41.50  Back line up

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 24.60 66.10  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 95.50  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 123.25  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 148.85  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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McGowan, Henry -- Plymouth Diving 8
10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward line up
20C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0   20.5 20.50 44.50  Back line up

101C 1 1.2 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 22.20 66.70  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 91.20  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 115.20  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 147.20  Reverse Dive

Markwick, Oliver -- Plymouth Diving 9
10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward line up
20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 39.00  Back line up

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 26.40 65.40  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 92.70  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 118.20  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 142.20  Reverse Dive

Cunningham, Drew -- Plymouth Diving 10
10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward line up
20C 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 43.50  Back line up

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 22.20 65.70  Forward Dive
401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 89.50  Inward Dive
201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 3.5   11.5 17.25 106.75  Back Dive
301C 1 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 130.75  Reverse Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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